
I Treino COER 2023
Ipameri 28.5.2023

Clube de Orientação Entre Rios

Cibele Tunussi
Clube de Orientação Entre Rios
Percurso : D21B
Distancia : 2800m
Tempo : 3:11:38 (68'26"/km)

2/3 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Sandra Cristina dos Santos Gomes 1:38:14

1. 54 00:07:13 214m 33'43"/km
2. 34 00:12:50 00:20:03 222m 57'48"/km
3. 56 00:15:41 00:35:44 418m 37'31"/km
4. 47 00:16:46 00:52:30 285m 58'50"/km
5. 45 00:26:56 01:19:26 248m 108'36"/km
6. 65 00:33:23 01:52:49 158m 211'17"/km
7. 64 00:28:39 02:21:28 197m 145'26"/km
8. 41 00:22:23 02:43:51 256m 87'26"/km
9. 60 00:10:18 02:54:09 264m 39'01"/km

10. 33 00:10:47 03:04:56 240m 44'56"/km
11. 32 00:05:53 03:10:49 155m 37'57"/km
12. 999 00:00:49 03:11:38 79m 10'20"/km
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